
2020 SPRING OTTAWA WEDDING SHOW

THE



2020 SPRING OTTAWA WEDDING SHOW

Weddinguard™

Insurance for
Your Wedding

Essentials

Bridal attire
Rings

Wedding photos and video
Wedding presents

Wedding cake and flowers
Wedding stationery
Rented property

Loss deposit
Wedding cancellation expenses

Honeymoon cancellation expenses
Liquor liability for

three 24-hour periods

1-800-265-8098
www.palcanada.com

Weddinguard™

Protect your Investment with
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WELCOME TO THE 
2020 SPRING OTTAWA WEDDING SHOW!

We are thrilled to unite the region’s top wedding professionals 
and suppliers. With more than 140 exhibitors and partners on 
hand, we are confident you will find everything you need to 
plan your perfect day. It is our mission to make the wedding 
planning experience as stress-free and enjoyable as possible. 
With four local Pop-Up Bridal Boutiques, a professional Hair 
Styling feature, a Beauty Room, stunning décor displays 
and everything else wedding-related, we know you’ll find 
inspiration in making your dream wedding a reality. Be sure 
to stop by the Reception Room where you can relax, sample 
some beverages, take in a presentation, and enjoy live music.

On behalf of the entire Ottawa Wedding Show Team, 
enjoy the show!!
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WELCOME
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THE RECEPTION ROOM

11:00 AM: 
#WEDDINGGOALS = 
Ottawa Wedding Show
Performance by Dylan Holton

12:20 PM:
Sky Entertainz
“Entertain Your World”
Sneak Peek

12:30 PM:
Fashion Showcase  
and Bouquet Toss 
Prizes courtesy of Amberwood 
Lounge and Eatery

1:00 PM: 
Wedding Warm Up
Do You Know Me or  
Do You Know Me Not?
Prizes courtesy of Amberwood 
Lounge and Eatery

1:30 PM:
Wedding Bliss’ed Wine 
samples from KIN Vineyards and 
performance by Dylan Holton

2:30 PM:
Fashion Showcase  
and Bouquet Toss
Prizes courtesy of Amberwood 
Lounge and Eatery

3:00 PM: 
2020 Wedding Trends 
Fireside Chat 
Everything You NEED to Know

3:30 PM:
Sky Entertainz
“Entertain you World” 
Sneak Peek

3:40 PM:
Yeah Baby, You’ve Got it!
Toast to a successful Ottawa  
Wedding Show experience with 
KIN Vineyards in the 
Reception Room!

SATURDAY, MARCH 14
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THE RECEPTION ROOM

11:00 AM: 
Wedding Bliss’ed wine 
samples from 
KIN Vineyards and 
performance by Dylan Holton

11:50 AM:
Sky Entertainz
“Entertain Your World”
Sneak Peek

12:00 PM:
Fashion Showcase  
and Bouquet Toss 
Prizes courtesy of Amberwood 
Lounge and Eatery

12:30 PM: 
Planning your Wedding
on a Budget:
Tips & Tricks from the Pros

1:00 PM:
Reflections in the 
Reception Room 
Wine samples courtesy of KIN 
Vineyards and performance 
by Dylan Holton

2:00 PM:
Fashion Showcase  
and Bouquet Toss
Prizes courtesy of Amberwood 
Lounge and Eatery

2:30 PM: 
The Classic Shoe Game - 
Who Knows Best?
Prizes courtesy of Amberwood 
Lounge and Eatery

3:00 PM:
Sky Entertainz
“Entertain you World” 
Sneak Peek

3:10 PM:
Wedding Show Wind Down
Wine samples from KIN 
Vineyards and performance 
by Dylan Holton

SUNDAY, MARCH 15
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DISPLAYS
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Entrance Display

Stunning entrance display created by 
Lavish Events with music performance 
by the talented Wailin’ Hues.

Décor Display

Be inspired by the fresh and beautifully 
crafted décor presentation by Lavish Events. 
A visual display of options can go along way 
in helping decide on a wedding theme. 
Make sure to visit the professional artists 
at Lavish Events in booth 403.

Beauty Room Courtesy of Crazy Asian Beauty

The Ottawa Wedding Show Beauty Boutique 
will feature live make-up demonstrations with 
you as the model! Learn from the professionals 
at Crazy Asian Beauty Concierge on how to  
achieve your desired wedding day ‘look’. The 
ladies of Crazy Asian Beauty will be onsite all 
weekend to show off their talents and make 
you feel your beautiful best.

Versailles Academy Hair Styling Display

Versailles Academy will be demonstrating the 
latest bridal hair styles and accessories to help 
you achieve exactly what you are envisioning 
for your special day. Talented hairstylists will 
be available all weekend long to answer any 
questions and provide bridal advice for all 
hair lengths and textures.
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EXHIBITORS

Booth # Company Name Business Main Website

306 3D Avatar (613) 262-2617 3davatar.ca

806 ALE - Amberwood Lounge & Eatery (613) 831-2442 events@aleottawa.ca

622b Alicia Hall Photography (613) 620-0859 aliciahallphotography.com

616b Apex Escape Rooms (613) 678-5888 apexescaperooms.com

428 Arbonne International (613) 894-6913 Cathy.bain@arbonne.com

704 Au Jardin de Sylvie (819) 684-2772 aujardindesylvie.com

431b Avi Scribbles  aviscribbles.com

812 Batter Up Bakery (613) 867-9721 batterupbakery.ca

431a Beauty By Sally Rae (623) 290-9100 Sallyb@live.ca

316 Bed Bath & Beyond (908) 855-4642 bedbathandbeyond.ca

510 Big Top Tents (613) 820-6193 bigtoptents.ca

802 Bloom Events  Info@Bloomeventsca.com

710 Bombshell Revival Designs (613) 864-0613 bombshellrevival.com

307 Breakaway Experiences (800) 813-8412 breakawayexperiences.com

Bridal Boutique Bridals By  Al-Mor (613) 774-3370 bridalsbyalmor.com

810 Brylee Farm (819) 985-3882 bryleefarm.ca

522 Bytown Video Production (613) 440-3067 bytownvideoproductions.com

330 Capital Florist / Eternal July (613) 261-9398 capitalfloristott.com

622a Cast Your Life Away (819) 923-9232 castyourlifeaway.com

717 Century 21 Synergy Realty (613) 261-3573 cpgottawa.com

104 Century Weddings and Events (613) 456-6118 centuryevents.ca

611 City of Ottawa Museums (613) 580-2400 ottawa.ca/museums

512 Costco Wholesale (613) 748-3011 Costco.ca

628b Cumberland Belle  cumberlandbelle.ca

102 Dayna’s Pet Sitting (613) 834-8536 daynaspetsitting.com

116b DelightfullyDeliciousDesserts (613) 255-5530 melissapushman.wixsite.com/mysite

504 Diamond Ottawa (613) 979-4777 diamondottawa.com

204 Driftwood Music (613) 812-3616 driftwoodmusic.org

210 Enduring Promises Inc. (613) 317-2576 enduringpromises.com

715 Esther Decorations (613) 898-1198 estherdecorations.ca

421 EverMore Weddings & Events (613) 552-1424 evermoreweddingsandevents.ca

 Bridal Boutique Fairy Dreams Bridal Boutique (613) 668-4939 fairydreams.ca

604a Ferguson Tree Nursery (613) 258-0110 FergusonTreeNursery.ca

209 Fiesta Ottawa (613) 260-5556 susanna@fiestaottawa.com
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527b Full of Beans Party Rentals (613) 299-0998 FullOfBeansParty@gmail.com

616a GlamPro Photobooth  GlamproPhotobooth.com

506 Grey Loft Studio (613) 899-3581 greyloftstudio.ca

712 Groupe Fortin (Tecumseh, Mont

  Cascades and Manderley Golf Clubs) (613) 795-7884 legroupefortin.com

315 HelloFresh  hellofresh.ca

429 Highway Sunrise  highwaysunrise.com

222 Holiday Inn & Suites Ottawa Kanata (613) 271-2376 hisottawa.ca

216 Impressive Resorts & Spas (809) 552-0110 impressiveresorts.com/

507 Ingenium Canada (613) 327-4611 ingeniumcanada.org/ 

    venue-rentals-home

520 Interlace Group Events (613) 903-4979 interlacegroupevents.com

705 Jamaica Tourist Board (450) 928-9859 visitjamaica.com

427 Jessica Reardon Photography (613) 240-2161 jessicareardonphotography.com

211 Jessica Thomas, Photographer (819) 431-3435 jessicathomas.ca

610 Joel & Jess Photography (613) 240-6280 info@joelandjess.com

112 Joey Rudd Photography (613) 805-5639 joeyrudd.ca

327 JUMP 106.9  https://jumpradio.ca/

110 Kathi Robertson Weddings (613) 899-0977 kathirobertsonweddings.com

604b Keltic Nations  kelticnations.com

230 Lacombe Toilet Rentals™ (613) 738-2775 lacomberentals.com

731 Lago Bar Grill View (613) 235-5246 lagobargrill.com

403 Lavish Events (613) 558-4695 jenny@lavisheventsottawa.ca

213 Le Coeur Boheme (514) 265-8764 lecoeurboheme.com

702 les envolees blanches (613) 296-8256 lesenvoleesblanches.com

407 LexiBooth (833) 592-6684 lexiphotobooth.com

417 Lindocile (819) 776-6789 lindocile.com

612 Live Art by Najma (902) 835-0832 liveartbynajma.com

106 Lone Oak Cinema (416) 305-2509 loneoakcinema.com/

430a Macaronage (613) 402-4875 facebook.com/macaronage.ottawa/

521 Manoir Montpellier (514) 803-3887 manoirmontpellier.com

326 Marigold Jewellery Design (613) 562-2222 marigoldjewellerydesign.com

310 Mark Cooper Photography (613) 526-4704 markshots.com

800 Mary Kay Cosmetics (613) 224-9020 marykay.ca/bcuppage

EXHIBITORS
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EXHIBITORS

727a MB BLOOMBOX (613) 882-5733 mbbloombox@gmail.com

613 Meringue & Confettis (819) 208-6874 meringueconfettis.com/

720 Mill Street (613) 567-2337 Christine@millstreetbrewpub.ca

708 Mitch Lenet Weddings (613) 222-5533 mitchlenetweddings.com

703 Mocha Tree Studios (613) 866-7663 mochatreestudios.com

411 Moores Clothing for Men (905) 668-5714 mooresclothing.com

114 My Catering Group (613) 791-3002 mycateringgroup.com

814 natasha liard photographs (819) 775-6985 natashaliardphoto.com

100a Neora  beechtalia.neora.com/

219 Never Knew I Needed (613) 324-7393 etsy.com/ca/shop/ 

    neverknewineeded

706 Octave Entertainment (613) 330-8743 octaveentertainment.ca

527a Orange Barn Events (613) 851-9374 orangebarnevents.com

502 Orchard View Wedding & Event Centre (613) 821-2675 orchardview.ca

422 Osh Beauty Supply (514) 641-1008 facebook.com/pages/category/  

    Beauty--Cosmetic---Personal-Care/  

    Osh-Beauty-Supply-

    566670000357196/

723a Ottawa Sparkle Events (613) 869-1777 ottawasparkleevents.ca

201 Photography by Burkhardt (613) 290-6047 Photosbybo.ca

607 Pine74 (613) 371-4400 pine74.com

Bridal Boutique Poshfair Bridal (613) 604-0694 poshfair.com

628a Primerica (613) 723-1139 primericacanada.ca/

420 Quality Entertainment (613) 526-8742 qualityentertainment.ca

302 Rabbit Hole (613) 695-0500 rabbitholeott.ca

523 Revelle Bridal (613) 695-7222 revellebridal.com

630 Rodan + Fields (613) 362-6218 chrisclapp.myrandf.com/ca

620 Roosters Men’s Grooming Centre (613) 271-9711 roostersmgc.com/locations

    on/kanata/kanata-entertainment-   

    centrum-haircuts-62905.html

606 Royal LePage Team Realty - 

  Christy Ann Moore (613) 805-5905 YourHomeisHere.ca

723b Saima’s Cake Parlour (613) 246-5999 saimascakeparlour.com

426b Samantha Renaud - Wedding Officiant  samantharenaud.ca

529  Sevil Fashion and Bridal (613) 292-9800 sevilfashion.com
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EXHIBITORS

329 Signature Photo Magnet  signaturephotomagnet.com/

Bridal Boutique Simply Beautiful Bridal Boutique (613) 623-8228 beautifulbridalboutique.ca

729 Sky Entertainz (514) 862-4299 skyentertainz.com

721 SlavaTalent Ballroom Dance Studio (613) 422-8222 slavatalent.com

303 Stars Men’s Shops (416) 650-1404 starsmenshops.com

116a Station 4 Saisons (613) 487-3412 station4saisons.ca

727b Stella & Dot (613) 266-8880 ca.stelladot.com/lisaortlieb

816 Stella Luna Gelato (613) 523-1116 slgelato.com

217 Stephanie Beach Photography (613) 371-7121 stephaniebeachphotography.com

108 Sugarcane & Co. (416) 845-2227 sugarcaneandco.com

505 Sun Life (613) 567-9700 sunlife.ca

406 Sunshine Products (519) 949-8947 northproproducts.com

602 Supersonic Hearts Band (647) 562-8987 bit.ly/FB_SupersonicHeartsBand

323 Surmesur Custom Menswear (613) 233-5255 surmesur.com

430b Sweet Clover Flowers (613) 362-8565 sweetcloverflowers.ca

321 Sweetman Photography (613) 293-6460 sweetmanphoto.com

621 Temple’s Country Weddings (613) 253-7000 templescountryweddings.ca

423 The Grand Hotel (613) 492-1566 thegrandhotelcp.ca

426a The Old Mill Manor (613) 257-9477 thehelp@theoldmillmanor.com

215 The Royal Ottawa Golf Club (819) 777-3866 royalottawagolfclub.com/

626 The Travel Agent Next Door (613) 240-5976 romanceandfoodietravel.ca

707b Tocara (514) 234-2079 tocaraplus.com/enzademartinis

714 U&i Photography (613) 447-3544 uandiphoto.com

711 Unforgettable Escapes (613) 823-3364 unforgettableescapes.com

328 Union Eleven Photographers (613) 317-7566 unioneleven.com

311 Unique Vacations Canada (416) 223-0028 sandals.com

517 Wedding In The Tropics (613) 419-1070 weddinginthetropics.com

623 White Satin Bridal Couture (613) 695-9888 www.whitesatin.ca

414 Whitewater Brewing Company (613) 646-0101 whitewaterbeer.ca

531 Wilderness Tours Adventure Resort (613) 646-2291 wildernesstours.com

820 With This Ring...  withthisring17@gmail.com
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Thank You to our
 Partners & Sponsors
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